PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CHUZHOU YANGZI WOOD INDUSTRY CO. LTD.	02/18/2011

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ANHUI YANGZI FLOORING INCORPORATED COMPANY
Street Address:	NO. 98 HUA YUAN XI LU,
City:	CHUZHOU, ANHUI
State/Country:	CHINA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12554936

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (333)333-3333

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: +85223192577

Email: cho@barron-young.com

Correspondent Name: B.Y.I.P., LTD.

Address Line 1: P. O. Box 1484, General Post Office

Address Line 4: Hong Kong, HONG KONG

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: INN-0906-USPT

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Charles Ho

Total Attachments: 2

source=CERT_FOR_CHANGE_OF_ENTERPRISE_NAME_INN-0906-USPT (00027195)#page1.tif source=CERT_FOR_CHANGE_OF_ENTERPRISE_NAME_INN-0906-USPT (00027195)#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 026079 FRAME: 0955 OF \$40.00 12554936

企业名称变更证明

兹有原滁州扬子木业有限公司营业执照注册号为341100000002320,已在我局登记办理有关变更企业名称的事项。经审查合格,现已将企业名称更改为安徽扬子地板股份有限公司。其营业执照注册号不变,并于2010年12月14日签发新证。



PATENT REEL: 026079 FRAME: 0956 (TRANSLATION)

Certificate for Change of Enterprise Name

CHUZHOU YANGZI WOOD INDUSTRY CO., LTD. has Business License Registration

No. 341100000002320, it has gone through the change of enterprise name in our office.

After examination, the name of the enterprise has been changed to ANHUI YANGZI

FLOORING INCORPORATED COMPANY. Its Business License Registration No. remains

the same and the new Business License was issued on Dec. 14, 2010.

RECORDED: 04/06/2011

Chuzhou Administration for Industry & Commerce

Feb. 18, 2011

(seal)

PATENT REEL: 026079 FRAME: 0957